
NW District Trial Dates 
Event   Gender   Date 

• 10 – 12 yrs Swimming  Boys & Girls  Thurs, Feb 13 

• 10 – 12 yrs Basketball   Boys & Girls  Mon, Feb 17 

• 10 – 12 yrs AFL    Boys & Girls  Wed, Feb 19 

• 10 – 12 yrs Netball   Boys & Girls  Mon, Feb 24 

• 12 – 15 yrs Hockey   Boys & Girls  Wed, Feb 26 

• 12 - 15 yrs Volleyball   Boys & Girls  Fri, Feb 28 

• 10 – 12 yrs Rugby League  Boys    Mon, Mar 3 

• 10 – 12 yrs Soccer   Boys    Tues, Mar 4 

• 10 – 12 yrs Soccer   Girls    Thurs, Mar 5 

• 10 – 19 Golf    Boys & Girls  Mon, Mar 10 

• 10 – 19 Squash    Boys & Girls   Mon, Mar 10 

• 11 – 12 yrs Rugby Union  Boys & Girls  Wed, Apr 23 

• 10 – 19 yrs Cross Country Boys & Girls  Tues, May 6 

• 10 – 12 yrs Touch Football  Boys  & Girls  Thurs, May 8 

• 10 – 12 yrs Tennis   Boys & Girls  Thurs, May 26 

• 11 – 12 yrs Cricket   Boys & Girls  Thurs, June 12 

• 11 – 12 yrs Rugby League  Girls    Mon, June 16 

• 10 – 12 yrs Softball   Boys & Girls  Tues, June 17 

• 10 – 14 yrs Baseball   Boys & Girls  Tues, June 24 

• 10 – 12 yrs 1500m Twilight  Boys & Girls  Tues, Aug 5 

• 10–19 yrs Track and Field Boys & Girls  Th/F, Aug 7-8 

 

*Please Note* - Nominations for district trials close a week before these 

trial dates.  Students will be informed of these dates by notices, email 

and Teams posts. 

  


